
Restaurant Name: Address: Phone Number: Take Out: Delivery: In-Store: Hygine Products: Hours: Website: Delivery Service:

7-11 67 E Ridgewood Ave (201) 599-0764 x call ahead https://www.7-eleven.com/

Anthony Franco's 556 Route 17, North (201) 447-3999 x x M-Sunday 10am-8pm https://www.afpizza.com/

Applebees 17 E Ridgewood Ave (Fashion Center) (201) 447-8813 x call ahead https://www.applebees.com/en

Bagel Emporium 67 E Ridgewood Ave (201) 262-9778 x M-Sunday 5:30am-2pm N/A

Bagel Stop 480 Route 17, North (201) 261-5520 x call ahead

Bagel Supreme 425 N Farview Ave (201) 523-9414 x Everyday, 6AM-3PM https://bagelsupreme.online/

Bahama Breeze 1600 Bergen Town Center (201) 368-5860 x M-Sunday 11am-8pm bahamabreeze.com

Bar Louie 1 Garden State Plaza Blvd Unit B2 (201) 740-2400 x call ahead https://www.barlouie.com

Bj's 30 Route 17 North (201) 909-9800 x x M-Sunday 9am-8pm https://www.bjs.com/cl/paramus/0117

Blaze Pizza 65 Route 4 W     (35 plaza) (201) 244-3495 x x M-Sunday 11am-8pm https://www.blazepizza.com/

Blimple 17 E Ridgewood Ave (Fashion Center) (201) 251-1810 x call ahead https://www.blimpie.com/stores/10937

Capital Grill 1 Garden State Plaza Blvd (201) 845-7040 x M-Sunday 12pm-8pm thecapitalgrille.com

CAVA 2701 Bergen Town Center (201) 255-2858 x x call ahead https://cava.com/locations/paramus-nj

Chili's 75 Route 17, South (201) 226-0600 x x M-Sunday 12pm-8pm https://www.chilis.com/

Chipolte 81 Route 4 E (201) 556-0180 x x x 10:45am -8pm chipotle.com

CVS 1000 Bergen Town Center (201) 226-0105 x YES M-Sunday 8am-7pm https://www.cvs.com/

Dunkin Donuts 175 Route 4 West - Paramus Road (201) 843-8285 x M-Sunday 5am-7pm dunkindonuts.com

Dunkin' Donuts 494 Route 17, North (201) 261-9687 x M-Sunday 5am-7pm https://www.dunkindonuts.com/en

Dunkin' Donuts 669 Route 17, South (201) 689-9808 x M-Sunday 5am-7pm dunkindonuts.com

Dunkin' Donuts 440 Forest Ave (201) 599-0666 x M-Sunday 5am-7pm dunkindonuts.com

Eons 501 Route 17, South (201) 523-9500 x M-Sunday 11am-8pm https://eonsgreek.com/

Everything Bagel 483 Route 17, South (201) 599-9999 x x x M-Sat 4am-4pm Sun 5am-3pm https://www.everythingbagel.net/ Grub Hub

Fairway Market 17 E Ridgewood Ave (Fashion Center) (201) 444-5455 x M-sunday 7am-8pm https://www.fairwaymarket.com/

Fireplace 718 Route 17, North (201) 444-2362 x call ahead http://thefireplacerestaurant.com/

Grand Lux Café 1 Garden State Plaza Boulevard (201) 909-0399 x x M-Sunday 11:30am-9:00pm http:grandluxcafe.com

Harold's Kosher Market 67 E Ridgewood Ave (201) 262-0030 x call ahead http://www.haroldskosher.com/

H-Mart 60 Route 17 North (201) 708-2820 x M-Sunday 8am-8pm https://www.hmart.com/storelocator/index/index/id/62/

Home Depot 520 Route 17 North (201) 262-3344 x M-Saturday 7am-6pm https://www.homedepot.com/l/Paramus/NJ/Paramus/07652/904

Houlihan's 66 Route 4 W     (35 plaza) (201) 291-8850 x x M-Sunday 11am-8pm houlihans.com

Japan Express 2701 Bergen Town Center (201) 880-6551 x x call ahead sarkujapan.com

Jersey Mikes 305 Route 17, South (201) 523-7277 x x M-Sunday 10am-8pm https://www.jerseymikes.com/1103/paramus-nj Grub Hub

Kiku 365 Route 17, South (201) 265-7200 call ahead

Labella Roma 35 N Farview Ave (201) 843-8687 x x M-Sunday 10am-8pm https://www.labellaromapizzeria.com/contact

Lowes 2000 Bergen Town Center (201) 527-1250 x M-Saturday 7am-8pm https://www.lowes.com/store/NJ-Paramus

Mamouns Falafel 305 Route 17, South (201) 261-4953 X X M-Sunday 10am-8pm https://www.mamouns.com/

Mangiamos 501 Route 17, South 201) 225-0555 x x M-Sunday 9am-8pm https://www.mangiamoparamus.com/ GrubHub

McDonalds 828 Route 17, North (201) 652-9428 x call ahead https://www.mcdonalds.com

Moe's Southwest Grill 175 Route 17, South (201) 262-0591 X X M-Sunday 10:30am-8pm https://www.moes.com/

NetCost Market 221 Route 4 West (201) 308-6888 x YES M-Sunday 9am-8pm https://www.netcostmarket.com/

Olice Garden 1620 Bergen Town Center (201) 368-1090 x M-Sunday 11am-8pm olivegarden.com

On The Border 71 Route 17, South (201) 397-1175 x x M-Sunday 12pm-8pm https://www.ontheborder.com/

Orange Lantern 15 E Firehouse Lane (201) 652-4443 x 11am-9pm https://www.orangelantern.com/

Panera Bread 770 Route 17, North (201) 389-0503 x call ahead https://www.panerabread.com/

Panera Bread 165 Route 4 West - Kohls (201) 368-0752 x M-Sunday 7am-8pm delivery.panerabread.com

Paramus Bagel and Deli 791 Route 17, South (201) 857-2747 x call ahead https://paramusbagel.com/

Paramus Food Center 548 Paramus Road (201) 652-0178 x call ahead

Perry’s Hot Bagel Cafe 501 Route 17, South (201) 261-5775 x call ahead

Pet Goods 651 Route 17 South (201)-670-6000 x M-Saturday 9am-8pm www.petgoods.com

Pet valu 501 Route 17 South (201)-483-9721 x M-Saturday 9am-8pm www.petvalu.com

Petco 450 Route 17 North (201)-261-6306 x M-Saturday 10am-6pm www.petco.com

Petsmart (Near Bj's) 60 Route 17 North (201)-843-0540 x M-Saturday 9am-7pm www.petsmart.com

Phat Platters 490 Route 17, North (201) 523-9440 x x 11am-8pm GrubHub, Doordash

Popeyes 786 Route 17, North (201) 447-9885 x call ahead https://www.popeyes.com/

Popeye's 282 Route 4 East (201) 489-1121 x M-Sunday 10:30am-8pm popeyes.com

Ralphy's Pizza 440 Forest Ave (201) 880-4333 x x M-Sunday 10am-8pm https://www.ralphyspizzarestaurant.com/

Red Robin 2220 Bergen Town Center (201) 843-0807 x x M-Sunday 11am-7pm redrobin.com

Sahke Shake 1 Garden State Plaza Boulevard (201) 576-8096 x x M-Sunday 11am-8pmhttps://www.shakeshack.com/location/garden-state-plaza-nj/grubhub.com

Savino's Pizza 285 Oradell Ave (201) 265-3888 x x M-Sunday 11am-8pm https://www.savinospizza.com/

Shake Shack 479 Route 17, South (201) 241-2381 x x M-Sunday 10am-8pm https://www.shakeshack.com/location/paramus-nj/ Grub Hub

Shop Rite 224 Route 4 East (201) 843-6616 x x x YES M-sunday 7am-8pm https://www.shoprite.com/

Smashburger 556 Route 17, North (201) 670-1120 x M-Sunday 10:30am-8pm https://smashburger.com/
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Starbucks 117 Route 17, South (201) 599-0740 call ahead https://www.starbucks.com/store-locator/store/13529

Stew Leonard's 700 Paramus Park (201) 649-0888 x x x M-Sunday 8am-pm http://www.stewleonards.com/

Sticky 605 Bergen Town Center (201) 250-8718 x x call ahead stickys.com

Stop n Shop 859 Route 17, South (201) 652-9830 x M-Sunday 7:30am-7pm https://stopandshop.com/

Ted's North 314 Spring Valley Road (201) 261-9599 X X M-F 6:30am-4pm Sat 7am-2:30pm https://tedsnorth.com/

Tin's House 67 E Ridgewood Ave (201) 262-2262 x x call ahead https://www.tinshousenj.com/

Tojo'd Kitchen 1 Garden State Plaza Boulevard (201)267-0180 x x M-Sunday 11:00am-07:00pm http:tojokitchen.com

Tom Sawyer Diner 98 E Ridgewood Ave (201) 262-0111 x M-Sunday 6am-8pm http://www.tomsawyerdiner.com/

Trader Joes 404 Route 17, North (201) 265-9624 x M-sunday 9am-7pm https://www.traderjoes.com/

Wendy's 657 Route 17, South (201) 689-1487 x call ahead https://www.wendys.com/ GrubHub

Wendy's 190 Rote 4 East - Paramus Road (201) 368-0031 x call ahead https://www.wendys.com/

Wendy's 296 Route 4 East (201) 457-9035 x call ahead https://www.wendys.com/

Whole Foods 300 Bergen Town Center (201) 226-1244 x x x YES M-Sunday 9am-8pm https://www.wholefoodsmarket.com/stores/paramus
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